
PM eVIDYA Channel No. 30, Class 8, Schedule for                                              
December 2021

Date Day Video (File) 
Name Subject Title / Topic Duration (HH:

MM:SS) Organisation Medium

1/12/2021 Wednesday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
1/12/2021 Wednesday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
1/12/2021 Wednesday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

1/12/2021 Wednesday H600 Science पाठ-15 कुछ ĤाकृǓतक पǐरघटनाएँ 0:16:06 Rotary Hindi

1/12/2021 Wednesday H15 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

1/12/2021 Wednesday H554 Sanskrit पाठ-5: कÖटकेनैव कÖटकम 0:24:14 CIET Sanskrit

1/12/2021 Wednesday H167 Creative Activities: Art/Craft सुÛदर फूलɉ कȧ कहानी – Book of Flowers 0:14:45 CIET, NCERT Hindi

1/12/2021 Wednesday H309 General आओ सैर करɅ - नालंदा 0:04:58 CIET Hindi

1/12/2021 Wednesday H553 Social Science (History) Chapter 5- When People Rebel 1857 and 
After, Part-1 0:21:46 RIE Mysuru English

1/12/2021 Wednesday H100 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance

Kala Utsav – 2019 Music – Instrumental 
Competition: Boys: Jammu and Kashmir 0:07:01 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

1/12/2021 Wednesday H704 Mathematics Chapter-15 Introduction to Graphs 0:22:38 Rotary English

1/12/2021 Wednesday H834 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 घर पर बनाए  हब[ल शैàपू 0:24:26 PSSCIVE Hindi

1/12/2021 Wednesday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:29:58

2/12/2021 Thursday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
2/12/2021 Thursday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
2/12/2021 Thursday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

2/12/2021 Thursday H857 Mathematics पाठ-15: आलेखɉ से पǐरचय 0:27:10 Rotary Hindi

2/12/2021 Thursday H22 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:01:06 MOHFW Hindi

2/12/2021 Thursday
H548 Social Science (History)

पाठ 5: जब जनता बगावत करती है (1857 और 
उसके बाद), भाग-1

0:28:24 Rotary Hindi

2/12/2021 Thursday H276 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-3 0:17:18 CIET Hindi
2/12/2021 Thursday H485 English - Honeydew Chapter-5: The Summit Within, Part-1 0:25:16 Rotary English

2/12/2021 Thursday H91 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance Nature in Dance Movements 0:07:22 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

2/12/2021 Thursday H669 Science Chapter-15: Some Natural Phenomena 
(Lightning) 0:04:00 RIE Mysuru English

2/12/2021 Thursday H837 Vocational Video व¢ृɉ कȧ पहचान एवं मह×व 0:20:13 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

2/12/2021 Thursday H307 General Aao Sair Karen – Manipur 0:06:06 CIET Hindi
2/12/2021 Thursday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:30:19
3/12/2021 Friday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
3/12/2021 Friday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
3/12/2021 Friday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

3/12/2021 Friday H601 Science पाठ-16 Ĥकाश 0:30:44 Rotary Hindi

3/12/2021 Friday H12 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English



3/12/2021 Friday H713 Hindi पाठ-15: सूरदास के पद 0:21:36 RIE Mysuru Hindi

3/12/2021 Friday H67 Story Telling/ Value Education Story Telling: Meena – 5 0:12:15 UNICEF Hindi

3/12/2021 Friday H546 Social Science (Political 
Science) Chapter-5: Judiciary 0:22:39 Rotary English

3/12/2021 Friday H92 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance Navras DEAA Dance Emotions 0:03:51 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

3/12/2021 Friday H725 Mathematics Chapter-15 Introduction to Graphs, Part 1 0:13:00 RIE Mysuru English

3/12/2021 Friday H836 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 वèğɉ पर लगे दाग धÞबे छुड़ाना 0:34:04 PSSCIVE Hindi

3/12/2021 Friday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:32:13

4/12/2021 Saturday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
4/12/2021 Saturday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
4/12/2021 Saturday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 Hindi

4/12/2021 Saturday H857 Mathematics पाठ-15: आलेखɉ से पǐरचय 0:27:10 Rotary Hindi

4/12/2021 Saturday H534 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:43 MoHFW Hindi

4/12/2021 Saturday H554 Sanskrit पाठ-5: कÖटकेनैव कÖटकम 0:24:14 CIET Sanskrit

4/12/2021 Saturday H70 Story Telling/ Value Education Story Telling: Meena – 8 Meena’s three 
withes 0:18:11 UNICEF Hindi

4/12/2021 Saturday H479 Social Science (Geography) Chapter 5- Industries, Part-1 0:14:05 RIE Mysuru English

4/12/2021 Saturday H96 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance

Kala Utsav – 2019 Music – Instrumental 
Competition: Boys: Chhattisgarh 0:05:17 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

4/12/2021 Saturday H588 Science Chapter-15: Some Natural Phenomenon 0:15:01 Rotary English

4/12/2021 Saturday H837 Vocational Video व¢ृɉ कȧ पहचान एवं मह×व 0:20:13 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

4/12/2021 Saturday H846 Vocational Video IDENTIFICATION OF TREES 0:10:24 PSSCIVE English/Hindi
4/12/2021 Saturday H257 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Monkey Acrobat 0:01:32 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
4/12/2021 Saturday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:30:14
5/12/2021 Sunday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
5/12/2021 Sunday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
5/12/2021 Sunday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi
5/12/2021 Sunday H638 Physical education Chakrasan 0:12:12 CIET Hindi
5/12/2021 Sunday H22 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:01:06 MOHFW Hindi

5/12/2021 Sunday H830 Social Science (Political 
Science) पाठ-5: Ûयायपाͧलका 0:27:21 Rotary Hindi

5/12/2021 Sunday H86 Story Telling/ Value Education एक अनेक और एकता 0:06:57 CIET Hindi
5/12/2021 Sunday H726 Mathematics Chapter-15 Introduction to Graphs, Part 2 0:14:49 RIE Mysuru English
5/12/2021 Sunday H333 General E-Waste Management: Block 3 0:18:04 MeitY English
5/12/2021 Sunday H350 General Emotional Well-Being and Mental Health 0:04:59 UNESCO Hindi

5/12/2021 Sunday H558 Social Science (History) Chapter 5- When People Rebel 1857 and 
After, Part-2 0:20:42 RIE Mysuru English

5/12/2021 Sunday H838 Vocational Video गहृ सÏजा हेतु पौधे 0:23:49 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

5/12/2021 Sunday H844 Vocational Video PREPARING FIRST AID KIT AT HOME 0:07:11 PSSCIVE English/Hindi
5/12/2021 Sunday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:30:34



6/12/2021 Monday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
6/12/2021 Monday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
6/12/2021 Monday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

6/12/2021 Monday H601 Science पाठ-16: Ĥकाश 0:30:44 Rotary Hindi

6/12/2021 Monday H534 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:43 MoHFW Hindi

6/12/2021 Monday H492 Social Science (Geography) पाठ-5: उɮयोग, भाग-1 0:26:51 Rotary Hindi

6/12/2021
Monday H121 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 

Dance
Kala Utsav – 2019 Music – Instrumental 
Competition: Girls: Nagaland 0:03:30 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

6/12/2021 Monday H498 English - Honeydew Chapter-5: The Summit Within, Part-2 0:34:37 Rotary English

6/12/2021 Monday H62 General आओ सैर करɅ - ल¢ɮवीप 0:03:46 CIET Hindi

6/12/2021 Monday H704 Mathematics Chapter-15: Introduction to Graphs 0:22:38 Rotary English
6/12/2021 Monday H847 Vocational Video HAND TOOLS 0:15:12 PSSCIVE English/Hindi
6/12/2021 Monday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:31:25
7/12/2021 Tuesday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
7/12/2021 Tuesday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
7/12/2021 Tuesday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

7/12/2021 Tuesday H857 Mathematics पाठ-15: आलेखɉ से पǐरचय 0:27:10 Rotary Hindi

7/12/2021 Tuesday H15 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

7/12/2021 Tuesday H716 Hindi पाठ-16 बूढ़ȣ अàमा कȧ बात 0:28:14 RIE Mysuru Hindi

7/12/2021 Tuesday H72 Story Telling/ Value Education Story Telling: Meena – 10 Take care of Girl 0:12:12 UNICEF Hindi
7/12/2021 Tuesday H559 Social Science (Geography) Chapter-5: Industries, Part-2 0:12:30 RIE Mysuru English
7/12/2021 Tuesday H283 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Paper Orchid 0:03:32 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
7/12/2021 Tuesday H285 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Pencil Drawdio 0:03:50 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
7/12/2021 Tuesday H589 Science Chapter-16 Light 0:27:22 Rotary English

7/12/2021 Tuesday H839 Vocational Video गमले मɅ पौधा लगाने कȧ ͪवͬध 0:20:08 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

7/12/2021 Tuesday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:29:02

8/12/2021 Wednesday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
8/12/2021 Wednesday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
8/12/2021 Wednesday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

8/12/2021 Wednesday H600 Science पाठ-15 कुछ ĤाकृǓतक पǐरघटनाएँ 0:16:06 Rotary Hindi

8/12/2021 Wednesday H15 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

8/12/2021 Wednesday H554 Sanskrit पाठ-5: कÖटकेनैव कÖटकम 0:24:14 CIET Sanskrit

8/12/2021 Wednesday H167 Creative Activities: Art/Craft सुÛदर फूलɉ कȧ कहानी – Book of Flowers 0:14:45 CIET, NCERT Hindi

8/12/2021 Wednesday H309 General आओ सैर करɅ - नालंदा 0:04:58 CIET Hindi

8/12/2021 Wednesday H553 Social Science (History) Chapter 5- When People Rebel 1857 and 
After, Part-1 0:21:46 RIE Mysuru English

8/12/2021 Wednesday H100 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance

Kala Utsav – 2019 Music – Instrumental 
Competition: Boys: Jammu and Kashmir 0:07:01 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

8/12/2021 Wednesday H704 Mathematics Chapter-15 Introduction to Graphs 0:22:38 Rotary English

8/12/2021 Wednesday H834 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 घर पर बनाए  हब[ल शैàपू 0:24:26 PSSCIVE Hindi



8/12/2021 Wednesday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:29:58

9/12/2021 Thursday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
9/12/2021 Thursday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
9/12/2021 Thursday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

9/12/2021 Thursday H857 Mathematics पाठ-15: आलेखɉ से पǐरचय 0:27:10 Rotary Hindi

9/12/2021 Thursday H22 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:01:06 MOHFW Hindi

9/12/2021 Thursday
H529 Social Science (History)

पाठ 5: जब जनता बगावत करती है (1857 और 
उसके बाद), भाग-2

0:24:26 Rotary Hindi

9/12/2021 Thursday H276 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-3 0:17:18 CIET Hindi
9/12/2021 Thursday H485 English - Honeydew Chapter-5: The Summit Within, Part-1 0:25:16 Rotary English

9/12/2021 Thursday H91 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance Nature in Dance Movements 0:07:22 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

9/12/2021 Thursday H669 Science Chapter-15: Some Natural Phenomena 
(Lightning) 0:04:00 RIE Mysuru English

9/12/2021 Thursday H837 Vocational Video व¢ृɉ कȧ पहचान एवं मह×व 0:20:13 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

9/12/2021 Thursday H307 General Aao Sair Karen – Manipur 0:06:06 CIET Hindi
9/12/2021 Thursday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:26:21
10/12/2021 Friday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
10/12/2021 Friday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
10/12/2021 Friday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

10/12/2021 Friday H601 Science पाठ-16 Ĥकाश 0:30:44 Rotary Hindi

10/12/2021 Friday H12 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

10/12/2021 Friday H713 Hindi पाठ-15: सूरदास के पद 0:21:36 RIE Mysuru Hindi

10/12/2021 Friday H67 Story Telling/ Value Education Story Telling: Meena – 5 0:12:15 UNICEF Hindi

10/12/2021 Friday H546 Social Science (Political 
Science) Chapter-5: Judiciary 0:22:39 Rotary English

10/12/2021 Friday H92 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance Navras DEAA Dance Emotions 0:03:51 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

10/12/2021 Friday H725 Mathematics Chapter-15 Introduction to Graphs, Part 1 0:13:00 RIE Mysuru English

10/12/2021 Friday H836 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 वèğɉ पर लगे दाग धÞबे छुड़ाना 0:34:04 PSSCIVE Hindi

10/12/2021 Friday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:32:13

11/12/2021 Saturday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
11/12/2021 Saturday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
11/12/2021 Saturday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 Hindi

11/12/2021 Saturday H857 Mathematics पाठ-15: आलेखɉ से पǐरचय 0:27:10 Rotary Hindi

11/12/2021 Saturday H534 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:43 MoHFW Hindi

11/12/2021 Saturday H554 Sanskrit पाठ-5: कÖटकेनैव कÖटकम 0:24:14 CIET Sanskrit

11/12/2021 Saturday
H859

General Awareness 
Programme

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad (मौलाना अबुल 

कलाम आज़ाद) 

0:28:48 CIET
Hindi

11/12/2021 Saturday H479 Social Science (Geography) Chapter 5- Industries, Part-1 0:14:05 RIE Mysuru English



11/12/2021 Saturday H96 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance

Kala Utsav – 2019 Music – Instrumental 
Competition: Boys: Chhattisgarh 0:05:17 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

11/12/2021 Saturday H588 Science Chapter-15: Some Natural Phenomenon 0:15:01 Rotary English

11/12/2021 Saturday H837 Vocational Video व¢ृɉ कȧ पहचान एवं मह×व 0:20:13 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

11/12/2021 Saturday H257 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Monkey Acrobat 0:01:32 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
11/12/2021 Saturday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:30:27
12/12/2021 Sunday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
12/12/2021 Sunday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
12/12/2021 Sunday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi
12/12/2021 Sunday H638 Physical education Chakrasan 0:12:12 CIET Hindi
12/12/2021 Sunday H22 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:01:06 MOHFW Hindi

12/12/2021 Sunday H830 Social Science (Political 
Science) पाठ-5: Ûयायपाͧलका 0:27:21 Rotary Hindi

12/12/2021 Sunday H86 Story Telling/ Value Education एक अनेक और एकता 0:06:57 CIET Hindi
12/12/2021 Sunday H726 Mathematics Chapter-15 Introduction to Graphs, Part 2 0:14:49 RIE Mysuru English
12/12/2021 Sunday H333 General E-Waste Management: Block 3 0:18:04 MeitY English
12/12/2021 Sunday H350 General Emotional Well-Being and Mental Health 0:04:59 UNESCO Hindi

12/12/2021 Sunday H558 Social Science (History) Chapter 5- When People Rebel 1857 and 
After, Part-2 0:20:42 RIE Mysuru English

12/12/2021 Sunday H838 Vocational Video गहृ सÏजा हेतु पौधे 0:23:49 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

12/12/2021 Sunday H844 Vocational Video PREPARING FIRST AID KIT AT HOME 0:07:11 PSSCIVE English/Hindi
12/12/2021 Sunday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:30:34
13/12/2021 Monday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
13/12/2021 Monday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
13/12/2021 Monday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

13/12/2021 Monday H601 Science पाठ-16: Ĥकाश 0:30:44 Rotary Hindi

13/12/2021 Monday H534 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:43 MoHFW Hindi

13/12/2021 Monday H492 Social Science (Geography) पाठ-5: उɮयोग, भाग-1 0:26:51 Rotary Hindi

13/12/2021
Monday H121 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 

Dance
Kala Utsav – 2019 Music – Instrumental 
Competition: Girls: Nagaland 0:03:30 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

13/12/2021 Monday H498 English - Honeydew Chapter-5: The Summit Within, Part-2 0:34:37 Rotary English

13/12/2021 Monday H62 General आओ सैर करɅ - ल¢ɮवीप 0:03:46 CIET Hindi

13/12/2021 Monday H704 Mathematics Chapter-15: Introduction to Graphs 0:22:38 Rotary English
13/12/2021 Monday H847 Vocational Video HAND TOOLS 0:15:12 PSSCIVE English/Hindi
13/12/2021 Monday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:31:25
14/12/2021 Tuesday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
14/12/2021 Tuesday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
14/12/2021 Tuesday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

14/12/2021 Tuesday H857 Mathematics पाठ-15: आलेखɉ से पǐरचय 0:27:10 Rotary Hindi

14/12/2021 Tuesday H15 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English



14/12/2021 Tuesday H716 Hindi पाठ-16: बूढ़ȣ अàमा कȧ बात 0:28:14 RIE Mysuru Hindi

14/12/2021 Tuesday H72 Story Telling/ Value Education Story Telling: Meena – 10 Take care of Girl 0:12:12 UNICEF Hindi
14/12/2021 Tuesday H559 Social Science (Geography) Chapter-5: Industries, Part-2 0:12:30 RIE Mysuru English
14/12/2021 Tuesday H283 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Paper Orchid 0:03:32 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
14/12/2021 Tuesday H285 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Pencil Drawdio 0:03:50 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
14/12/2021 Tuesday H589 Science Chapter-16: Light 0:27:22 Rotary English

14/12/2021 Tuesday H839 Vocational Video गमले मɅ पौधा लगाने कȧ ͪवͬध 0:20:08 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

14/12/2021 Tuesday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:29:02

15/12/2021 Wednesday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
15/12/2021 Wednesday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
15/12/2021 Wednesday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

15/12/2021 Wednesday H602 Science पाठ-17: तारे एवं सौर पǐरवार 0:25:04 Rotary Hindi

15/12/2021 Wednesday H15 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

15/12/2021 Wednesday H209 Sanskrit पाठ 2: ǒबलèय वाणी न कदाͪप मे Įुता 0:25:18 CIET, NCERT Sanskrit/ Hindi

15/12/2021 Wednesday H256 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Mango Leaf Purse 0:02:14 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English

15/12/2021
Wednesday H467 Social Science (History) Chapter 6- Weavers, Iron Smelters and 

Factory Owners, Part-1 0:18:42 RIE Mysuru English

15/12/2021
Wednesday H468 Social Science (History) Chapter 6- Weavers, Iron Smelters and 

Factory Owners, Part-2 0:15:45 RIE Mysuru English

15/12/2021
Wednesday H145 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 

Dance
Kala Utsav – 2019 Dance Competition: Boys 
Arunachal Pradesh 0:03:48 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

15/12/2021 Wednesday H719 Mathematics Ch-16 Playing with Numbers 0:21:26 Rotary English

15/12/2021 Wednesday H834 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 घर पर बनाए  हब[ल शैàपू 0:24:26 PSSCIVE Hindi

15/12/2021 Wednesday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:30:47

16/12/2021 Thursday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
16/12/2021 Thursday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
16/12/2021 Thursday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

16/12/2021 Thursday H856 Mathematics पाठ-16: संÉयाओं के साथ खेलना 0:25:35 Rotary Hindi

16/12/2021 H22 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:01:06 MOHFW Hindi

16/12/2021 Thursday H547 Social Science (History) पाठ-6: बुनकर; लोहा बनाने वाले और फैÈĚȣ माͧलक 0:30:12 Rotary Hindi

16/12/2021 Thursday H273 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Paper Lantern 0:03:11 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
16/12/2021 Thursday H265 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Paper Skeleton 0:03:49 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
16/12/2021 Thursday H259 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Flying Fish 0:01:11 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
16/12/2021 Thursday H605 English - Honeydew Chapter-6 This is Jody’s Fawn, Part 1 0:23:01 RIE Mysuru English

16/12/2021 Thursday H144 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance

Kala Utsav – 2019 Dance Competition: Boys 
Navodaya Vidyalaya 0:06:26 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

16/12/2021 Thursday H590 Science Chapter-17: Star and the Solar System 0:22:44 Rotary English

16/12/2021 Thursday H839 Vocational Video गमले मɅ पौधा लगाने कȧ ͪवͬध 0:20:08 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

16/12/2021 Thursday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:30:47

17/12/2021 Friday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi



17/12/2021 Friday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
17/12/2021 Friday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

17/12/2021 Friday H602 Science पाठ-17: तारे एवं सौर पǐरवार 0:25:04 Rotary Hindi

17/12/2021 Friday H12 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

17/12/2021 Friday H701 Hindi पाठ-17: वह सुबह कभी तो आएगी 0:19:34 RIE Mysuru Hindi

17/12/2021 Friday H86 Story Telling/ Value Education एक अनेक और एकता 0:06:57 CIET, NCERT Hindi

17/12/2021 Friday H550 Social Science (Political 
Science)

Chapter-6: Understanding Our Criminal 
Justice System 0:23:49 Rotary English

17/12/2021 Friday H103 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance

Kala Utsav – 2019 Music – Instrumental 
Competition: Boys: Assam 0:05:34 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

17/12/2021 Friday H719 Mathematics Ch-16 Playing with Numbers 0:21:26 Rotary English

17/12/2021 Friday H836 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 वèğɉ पर लगे दाग धÞबे छुड़ाना 0:34:04 PSSCIVE Hindi

17/12/2021 Friday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:30:32

18/12/2021 Saturday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
18/12/2021 Saturday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
18/12/2021 Saturday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

18/12/2021 Saturday H856 Mathematics पाठ-16: संÉयाओं के साथ खेलना 0:25:35 Rotary Hindi

18/12/2021 Saturday H534 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:43 MoHFW Hindi
18/12/2021 Saturday H81 Story Telling/ Value Education Sanskrit Story: Samvayo hi Durjayah 0:08:09 CIET, NCERT Hindi

18/12/2021 Saturday H84 Story Telling/ Value Education बबलू कȧ नाव 0:21:10 CIET, NCERT Hindi

18/12/2021 Saturday H491 Social Science (Geography) Chapter 6- Human Resources 0:20:51 Rotary English

18/12/2021
Saturday H100 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 

Dance
Kala Utsav – 2019 Music – Instrumental 
Competition: Boys: Jammu and Kashmir 0:07:01 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

18/12/2021 Saturday H590 Science Chapter-17: Star and the Solar System 0:22:44 Rotary English

18/12/2021 Saturday H837 Vocational Video व¢ृɉ कȧ पहचान एवं मह×व 0:20:13 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

18/12/2021 Saturday H846 Vocational Video IDENTIFICATION OF TREES 0:10:24 PSSCIVE English/Hindi
18/12/2021 Saturday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:30:14
19/12/2021 Sunday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
19/12/2021 Sunday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
19/12/2021 Sunday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

19/12/2021 Sunday H42 Physical Education योग - ǒğकोणासन 0:16:18 CIET Hindi
19/12/2021 Sunday H22 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:01:06 MOHFW Hindi

19/12/2021 Sunday H544 Social Science (Political 
Science) पाठ-6: हमारȣ अपराͬधक Ûयाय Ĥणालȣ 0:26:36 Rotary Hindi

19/12/2021 Sunday H64 Story Telling/ Value Education Story Telling: Meena – 2 Dividing the Mongos 0:12:28 UNICEF Hindi
19/12/2021 Sunday H244 Mathematics Maths Activity: Solid Shapes 0:15:20 CIET, NCERT English

19/12/2021 Sunday H169
General Awareness 
Programme Patthar aur Pani ki kahani 0:06:46 CIET Hindi

19/12/2021 Sunday H606 English - Honeydew Chapter-6 This is Jody’s Fawn, Part 2 0:28:23 RIE Mysuru English

19/12/2021 Sunday H838 Vocational Video गहृ सÏजा हेतु पौधे 0:23:49 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

19/12/2021 Sunday H844 Vocational Video PREPARING FIRST AID KIT AT HOME 0:07:11 PSSCIVE English/Hindi



19/12/2021 Sunday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:31:21

20/12/2021 Monday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
20/12/2021 Monday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
20/12/2021 Monday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

20/12/2021 Monday H603 Science पाठ-18: वायु तथा जल का Ĥदषूण 0:15:11 Rotary Hindi

20/12/2021 Monday H534 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:43 MoHFW Hindi

20/12/2021 Monday H494 Social Science (Geography) पाठ 6: मानव संसाधन 0:25:13 Rotary Hindi

20/12/2021
Monday H145 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 

Dance
Kala Utsav – 2019 Dance Competition: Boys 
Arunachal Pradesh 0:03:48 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

20/12/2021 Monday H607 English - Honeydew Chapter-6: This is Jody’s Fawn, Activity 0:25:59 RIE Mysuru English

20/12/2021 Monday H727 General Awareness 
Programme Personal Safety 0:14:19 Arpan English

20/12/2021 Monday H719 Mathematics Ch-16: Playing with Numbers 0:21:26 Rotary English

20/12/2021 Monday H835 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 केश सɋदय[ उपकरणɉ का पǐरचय 0:19:42 PSSCIVE Hindi

20/12/2021 Monday H66 Story Telling/ Value Education Story Telling: Meena – 4 Who is afraid of 
Bully 0:12:15 UNICEF Hindi

20/12/2021 Monday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:32:00

21/12/2021 Tuesday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
21/12/2021 Tuesday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
21/12/2021 Tuesday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

21/12/2021 Tuesday H856 Mathematics पाठ-16: संÉयाओं के साथ खेलना 0:25:35 Rotary Hindi

21/12/2021 Tuesday H15 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

21/12/2021 Tuesday H701 Hindi पाठ-17: वह सुबह कभी तो आएगी 0:19:34 RIE Mysuru Hindi

21/12/2021 Tuesday H83 Story Telling/ Value Education गुलज़ार बÍचɉ के साथ 0:12:38 CIET, NCERT Hindi

21/12/2021 Tuesday H491 Social Science (Geography) Chapter 6- Human Resources 0:20:51 Rotary English
21/12/2021 Tuesday H274 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-1 0:10:33 CIET, NCERT Hindi
21/12/2021 Tuesday H591 Science Chapter-18: Pollution of Air and Water 0:21:57 Rotary English

21/12/2021 Tuesday H839 Vocational Video गमले मɅ पौधा लगाने कȧ ͪवͬध 0:20:08 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

21/12/2021 Tuesday H843 Vocational Video Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45 PSSCIVE English/Hindi
21/12/2021 Tuesday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:31:05
22/12/2021 Wednesday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
22/12/2021 Wednesday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
22/12/2021 Wednesday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

22/12/2021 Wednesday H602 Science पाठ-17: तारे एवं सौर पǐरवार 0:25:04 Rotary Hindi

22/12/2021 Wednesday H15 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

22/12/2021 Wednesday H209 Sanskrit पाठ 2: ǒबलèय वाणी न कदाͪप मे Įुता 0:25:18 CIET, NCERT Sanskrit/ Hindi

22/12/2021 Wednesday H256 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Mango Leaf Purse 0:02:14 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English

22/12/2021
Wednesday H467 Social Science (History) Chapter 6- Weavers, Iron Smelters and 

Factory Owners, Part-1 0:18:42 RIE Mysuru English



22/12/2021
Wednesday H468 Social Science (History) Chapter 6- Weavers, Iron Smelters and 

Factory Owners, Part-2 0:15:45 RIE Mysuru English

22/12/2021
Wednesday H145 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 

Dance
Kala Utsav – 2019 Dance Competition: Boys 
Arunachal Pradesh 0:03:48 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

22/12/2021 Wednesday H719 Mathematics Ch-16 Playing with Numbers 0:21:26 Rotary English

22/12/2021 Wednesday H834 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 घर पर बनाए  हब[ल शैàपू 0:24:26 PSSCIVE Hindi

22/12/2021 Wednesday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:30:47

23/12/2021 Thursday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
23/12/2021 Thursday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
23/12/2021 Thursday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

23/12/2021 Thursday H856 Mathematics पाठ-16: संÉयाओं के साथ खेलना 0:25:35 Rotary Hindi

23/12/2021 H22 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:01:06 MOHFW Hindi

23/12/2021 Thursday H547 Social Science (History) पाठ-6: बुनकर; लोहा बनाने वाले और फैÈĚȣ माͧलक 0:30:12 Rotary Hindi

23/12/2021 Thursday H273 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Paper Lantern 0:03:11 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
23/12/2021 Thursday H265 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Paper Skeleton 0:03:49 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
23/12/2021 Thursday H259 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Flying Fish 0:01:11 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
23/12/2021 Thursday H605 English - Honeydew Chapter-6 This is Jody’s Fawn, Part 1 0:23:01 RIE Mysuru English

23/12/2021 Thursday H144 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance

Kala Utsav – 2019 Dance Competition: Boys 
Navodaya Vidyalaya 0:06:26 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

23/12/2021 Thursday H590 Science Chapter-17: Star and the Solar System 0:22:44 Rotary English

23/12/2021 Thursday H839 Vocational Video गमले मɅ पौधा लगाने कȧ ͪवͬध 0:20:08 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

23/12/2021 Thursday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:30:47

24/12/2021 Friday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
24/12/2021 Friday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
24/12/2021 Friday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

24/12/2021 Friday H602 Science पाठ-17: तारे एवं सौर पǐरवार 0:25:04 Rotary Hindi

24/12/2021 Friday H12 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

24/12/2021 Friday H701 Hindi पाठ-17: वह सुबह कभी तो आएगी 0:19:34 RIE Mysuru Hindi

24/12/2021 Friday H86 Story Telling/ Value Education एक अनेक और एकता 0:06:57 CIET, NCERT Hindi

24/12/2021 Friday H550 Social Science (Political 
Science)

Chapter-6: Understanding Our Criminal 
Justice System 0:23:49 Rotary English

24/12/2021 Friday H103 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance

Kala Utsav – 2019 Music – Instrumental 
Competition: Boys: Assam 0:05:34 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

24/12/2021 Friday H719 Mathematics Ch-16 Playing with Numbers 0:21:26 Rotary English

24/12/2021 Friday H836 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 वèğɉ पर लगे दाग धÞबे छुड़ाना 0:34:04 PSSCIVE Hindi

24/12/2021 Friday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:30:32

25/12/2021 Saturday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
25/12/2021 Saturday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
25/12/2021 Saturday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 Hindi

25/12/2021 Saturday H856 Mathematics पाठ-16: संÉयाओं के साथ खेलना 0:25:35 Rotary Hindi



25/12/2021 Saturday H534 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:43 MoHFW Hindi
25/12/2021 Saturday H81 Story Telling/ Value Education Sanskrit Story: Samvayo hi Durjayah 0:08:09 CIET, NCERT Hindi

25/12/2021 Saturday H84 Story Telling/ Value Education बबलू कȧ नाव 0:21:10 CIET, NCERT Hindi

25/12/2021 Saturday H491 Social Science (Geography) Chapter 6- Human Resources 0:20:51 Rotary English

25/12/2021
Saturday H100 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 

Dance
Kala Utsav – 2019 Music – Instrumental 
Competition: Boys: Jammu and Kashmir 0:07:01 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

25/12/2021 Saturday H590 Science Chapter-17: Star and the Solar System 0:22:44 Rotary English

25/12/2021 Saturday H837 Vocational Video व¢ृɉ कȧ पहचान एवं मह×व 0:20:13 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

25/12/2021 Saturday H846 Vocational Video IDENTIFICATION OF TREES 0:10:24 PSSCIVE English/Hindi
25/12/2021 Saturday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:30:14
26/12/2021 Sunday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
26/12/2021 Sunday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
26/12/2021 Sunday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

26/12/2021 Sunday H42 Physical Education योग - ǒğकोणासन 0:16:18 CIET Hindi
26/12/2021 Sunday H22 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:01:06 MOHFW Hindi

26/12/2021 Sunday H544 Social Science (Political 
Science) पाठ-6: हमारȣ अपराͬधक Ûयाय Ĥणालȣ 0:26:36 Rotary Hindi

26/12/2021 Sunday H64 Story Telling/ Value Education Story Telling: Meena – 2 Dividing the Mongos 0:12:28 UNICEF Hindi
26/12/2021 Sunday H244 Mathematics Maths Activity: Solid Shapes 0:15:20 CIET, NCERT English

26/12/2021 Sunday H169
General Awareness 
Programme Patthar aur Pani ki kahani 0:06:46 CIET Hindi

26/12/2021 Sunday H606 English - Honeydew Chapter-6 This is Jody’s Fawn, Part 2 0:28:23 RIE Mysuru English

26/12/2021 Sunday H838 Vocational Video गहृ सÏजा हेतु पौधे 0:23:49 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

26/12/2021 Sunday H844 Vocational Video PREPARING FIRST AID KIT AT HOME 0:07:11 PSSCIVE English/Hindi
26/12/2021 Sunday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:31:21
27/12/2021 Monday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
27/12/2021 Monday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
27/12/2021 Monday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

27/12/2021 Monday H603 Science पाठ-18: वायु तथा जल का Ĥदषूण 0:15:11 Rotary Hindi

27/12/2021 Monday H534 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:43 MoHFW Hindi

27/12/2021 Monday H494 Social Science (Geography) पाठ 6: मानव संसाधन 0:25:13 Rotary Hindi

27/12/2021
Monday H145 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 

Dance
Kala Utsav – 2019 Dance Competition: Boys 
Arunachal Pradesh 0:03:48 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

27/12/2021 Monday H607 English - Honeydew Chapter-6: This is Jody’s Fawn, Activity 0:25:59 RIE Mysuru English

27/12/2021 Monday H727 General Awareness 
Programme Personal Safety 0:14:19 Arpan English

27/12/2021 Monday H719 Mathematics Ch-16: Playing with Numbers 0:21:26 Rotary English

27/12/2021 Monday H835 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 केश सɋदय[ उपकरणɉ का पǐरचय 0:19:42 PSSCIVE Hindi

27/12/2021 Monday H66 Story Telling/ Value Education Story Telling: Meena – 4 Who is afraid of 
Bully 0:12:15 UNICEF Hindi

27/12/2021 Monday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:32:00



28/12/2021 Tuesday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
28/12/2021 Tuesday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
28/12/2021 Tuesday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

28/12/2021 Tuesday H856 Mathematics पाठ-16: संÉयाओं के साथ खेलना 0:25:35 Rotary Hindi

28/12/2021 Tuesday H15 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

28/12/2021 Tuesday H701 Hindi पाठ-17: वह सुबह कभी तो आएगी 0:19:34 RIE Mysuru Hindi

28/12/2021 Tuesday H83 Story Telling/ Value Education गुलज़ार बÍचɉ के साथ 0:12:38 CIET, NCERT Hindi

28/12/2021 Tuesday H491 Social Science (Geography) Chapter 6- Human Resources 0:20:51 Rotary English
28/12/2021 Tuesday H274 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Origami (Kagaz Kala)-1 0:10:33 CIET, NCERT Hindi
28/12/2021 Tuesday H591 Science Chapter-18: Pollution of Air and Water 0:21:57 Rotary English

28/12/2021 Tuesday H839 Vocational Video गमले मɅ पौधा लगाने कȧ ͪवͬध 0:20:08 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

28/12/2021 Tuesday H843 Vocational Video Preparing ORS at Home 0:05:45 PSSCIVE English/Hindi
28/12/2021 Tuesday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English

2:31:05
29/12/2021 Wednesday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
29/12/2021 Wednesday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
29/12/2021 Wednesday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

29/12/2021 Wednesday H602 Science पाठ-17: तारे एवं सौर पǐरवार 0:25:04 Rotary Hindi

29/12/2021 Wednesday H15 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

29/12/2021 Wednesday H209 Sanskrit पाठ 2: ǒबलèय वाणी न कदाͪप मे Įुता 0:25:18 CIET, NCERT Sanskrit/ Hindi

29/12/2021 Wednesday H256 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Mango Leaf Purse 0:02:14 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English

29/12/2021
Wednesday H467 Social Science (History) Chapter 6- Weavers, Iron Smelters and 

Factory Owners, Part-1 0:18:42 RIE Mysuru English

29/12/2021
Wednesday H468 Social Science (History) Chapter 6- Weavers, Iron Smelters and 

Factory Owners, Part-2 0:15:45 RIE Mysuru English

29/12/2021
Wednesday H145 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 

Dance
Kala Utsav – 2019 Dance Competition: Boys 
Arunachal Pradesh 0:03:48 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

29/12/2021 Wednesday H719 Mathematics Ch-16 Playing with Numbers 0:21:26 Rotary English

29/12/2021 Wednesday H834 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 घर पर बनाए  हब[ल शैàपू 0:24:26 PSSCIVE Hindi

29/12/2021 Wednesday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:30:47

30/12/2021 Thursday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
30/12/2021 Thursday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
30/12/2021 Thursday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

30/12/2021 Thursday H856 Mathematics पाठ-16: संÉयाओं के साथ खेलना 0:25:35 Rotary Hindi

30/12/2021 H22 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:01:06 MOHFW Hindi

30/12/2021 Thursday H547 Social Science (History) पाठ-6: बुनकर; लोहा बनाने वाले और फैÈĚȣ माͧलक 0:30:12 Rotary Hindi

30/12/2021 Thursday H273 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Paper Lantern 0:03:11 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
30/12/2021 Thursday H265 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Paper Skeleton 0:03:49 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
30/12/2021 Thursday H259 Creative Activities: Art/Craft Flying Fish 0:01:11 Arvind Gupta/ NCERT English
30/12/2021 Thursday H605 English - Honeydew Chapter-6 This is Jody’s Fawn, Part 1 0:23:01 RIE Mysuru English

30/12/2021 Thursday H144 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance

Kala Utsav – 2019 Dance Competition: Boys 
Navodaya Vidyalaya 0:06:26 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English



30/12/2021 Thursday H590 Science Chapter-17: Star and the Solar System 0:22:44 Rotary English

30/12/2021 Thursday H839 Vocational Video गमले मɅ पौधा लगाने कȧ ͪवͬध 0:20:08 PSSCIVE English/Hindi

30/12/2021 Thursday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:30:47

31/12/2021 Friday H387 Filler Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 CIET English/Hindi
31/12/2021 Friday H736 Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 CIET English/Hindi
31/12/2021 Friday  H2 National Song Vaishnav Jan 0:06:52 CIET Hindi

31/12/2021 Friday H602 Science पाठ-17: तारे एवं सौर पǐरवार 0:25:04 Rotary Hindi

31/12/2021 Friday H12 Filler Covid-19 Awareness 0:00:40 MoHFW English

31/12/2021 Friday H701 Hindi पाठ-17: वह सुबह कभी तो आएगी 0:19:34 RIE Mysuru Hindi

31/12/2021 Friday H86 Story Telling/ Value Education एक अनेक और एकता 0:06:57 CIET, NCERT Hindi

31/12/2021 Friday H550 Social Science (Political 
Science)

Chapter-6: Understanding Our Criminal 
Justice System 0:23:49 Rotary English

31/12/2021 Friday H103 Cultural Heritage: Art, Music, 
Dance

Kala Utsav – 2019 Music – Instrumental 
Competition: Boys: Assam 0:05:34 CIET, NCERT Hindi/ English

31/12/2021 Friday H719 Mathematics Ch-16 Playing with Numbers 0:21:26 Rotary English

31/12/2021 Friday H836 Vocational Video क¢ा 8 वèğɉ पर लगे दाग धÞबे छुड़ाना 0:34:04 PSSCIVE Hindi

31/12/2021 Friday H3 Filler I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 CIET English
2:30:32

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel

*Watch Live programmes on every Thursday at 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm

*To see the exact timings of the programmes: https://www.swayamprabha.gov.in/index.php/program/current_se/30

*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday


